Cowboy Collection- Producer Tommy Roberson (Terrell, TX) - 01/13/2018

Sat. #14RH HC - 38 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 109.91 16 Enos Allan $333.00 7
1 109.91 16 Roberson Travis $333.00 7
2 116.53 16 Smith Ryan $200.00 6
2 116.53 16 Struhall Samantha $200.00 6
3 111.67 14 Enos Allan $133.00 5
3 111.67 14 Sherwood  Shelley $133.00 5
4 104.4 13 Enos Allan $0.00 4
4 104.4 13 Roberson Tommy $0.00 4
5 47.46 10 Smith Ryan $0.00 3
5 47.46 10 Thompson Gaylon $0.00 3
6 51.33 10 Enos Allan $0.00 2
6 51.33 10 Smith Ryan $0.00 2
7 56.3 10 Leach Renee $0.00 1
7 56.3 10 Roberson Travis $0.00 1
8 57.1 10 Sherwood  Shelley $0.00 0.5
8 57.1 10 West Clay $0.00 0.5
Sat. All Levels HC Pickl1Draw1 - 31 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 91.74 20 Field Tony $372.00 6
1 91.74 20 Smith Ryan $372.00 6
2 110.97 20 Roberson Travis $223.00 5
2 110.97 20 West Clay $223.00 5
3 115.11 19 Roberson Travis $149.00 4
3 115.11 19 Struhall Samantha $149.00 4
4 99.2 17 Guthrie Jessica $0.00 3
4 99.2 17 Schaffner  Dave $0.00 3
5 115.22 15 Hochhalter Leah $0.00 2
5 115.22 15 Roberson Travis $0.00 2
6 59.87 10 Goldsmith  Bradley $0.00 1
6 59.87 10 Guthrie Jessica $0.00 1
7 57.57 8 Roberson Tommy $0.00 0.5
7 57.57 8 West Clay $0.00 0.5
Sat. Beginner RH (#1 Sorter) - 55 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
attle Won
1 165.65 18 Roberson Travis $396.00 9
1 165.65 18 Stansell Kim $264.00 9
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Guthrie
Morgan
Guthrie
Hutchens
Crawford
Low
Hutchens
Roberson
Roberson
Smith
Hochhalter
Stansell
Smith
Smith
Hochhalter
Robinson
Guthrie
Morgan

Jessica
Becky
Jessica
Adi
Chad
Ross
Adi
Tommy
Tommy
Raiden
Leah
Kim
Ryan
Raiden
Leah
Mike
Jessica
David (Bogi)

Sat. Western Heritage #3 Below - 29 teams

Placing Total Time

115.52
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99.28
99.28
105.54
105.54
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99.38
74.73
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90.45
90.45

Sat.#8HC - 51 teams
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Placing Total Time
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Total
Cattle

23
23
21
21
20
20
17
17
16

Last Name

Hohmann
Mitcham
Hohmann
Mitcham
Hutchens
Randall
Acree
Hohmann
Sherwood
Sherwood
Guthrie
Guthrie

Last Name

Rich

West
Field
Howerton
Clark
Crawford
Clark
Enos
Anderson

First Name

Greg
Gary
Tonie
Gary
Adi
Randall
Caitlin
Tonie
Shelley
Denny
Shaun
Jessica

First Name

Juanita
Clay
Trisha
Courtney
Josh
Chad
Josh
Allan
Craig

$297.00
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$99.00
$66.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$305.00
$305.00
$203.00
$203.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$357.00
$357.00
$268.00
$268.00
$179.00
$179.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
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93.15
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10 59.6
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Hohmann
Sherwood
Sherwood
Hohmann
Mitchell
Clark
Storey
Hochhalter
Rich

Field
Malone

Sat.Masters #10HC - 29 teams

Placing Total Time

111.02
111.02
113.65
113.65
116.24
116.24
59.01
59.01
57.81
57.81
58.46
58.46
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Total
Cattle

20
20
16
16
16

Last Name

Mitcham
Schaffner
Sherwood
Thompson
Anderson
Rich
Randall
Summers
Leach
Mitcham
Crews
Schaffner

Sat.Mixed #13 HC - 52 teams

Placing Total Time

138.73
138.73
157.53
157.53
161.06
161.06
167.14
167.14
173.54
173.54
166.52
166.52
100.78
100.78
117.03
117.03
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Total
Cattle

28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
23
23
20
20
18
18

Last Name

Shipp
West
Malone
Roberson
Field
Schaffner
Smith
Storey
Anderson
Hochhalter
Leach
Roberson
Malone
Roberson
Anderson
Field

Greg
Shelley
Denny
Greg
John
Josh
JolLee
Leah
Juanita
Trisha
Sierra

First Name

Gary
Dave
Denny
Gaylon
Craig
Juanita
Randall
Tony
Renee
Gary
Mario
Dave

First Name

Laurie
Clay
Christie
Travis
Trisha
Dave
Ryan
JolLee
Craig
Leah
Renee
Tommy
Sierra
Tommy
Craig
Trisha

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$305.00
$305.00
$203.00
$203.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$364.00
$364.00
$273.00
$273.00
$182.00
$182.00
$91.00
$91.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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9 118.18 17 Leach Renee $0.00 1

9 118.18 17 Mitchell John $0.00 1
10 116.2 16 Howerton  Courtney $0.00 0.5
10 116.2 16 Schaffner Dave $0.00 0.5

Sat.Western Heritage All Level - 16 teams

Total Amount

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 98.43 14 Leach Renee $230.00 3
1 98.43 14 Mitcham Gary $230.00 3
2 112 14 Randall Randall $154.00 2
2 112 14 Schaffner  Dave $154.00 2
3 90.93 10 Acree Caitlin $0.00 1
3 90.93 10 Randall Randall $0.00 1
4 103.45 10 Hohmann Tonie $0.00 0.5
4 103.45 10 Schaffner ~ Dave $0.00 0.5

Cowboy Collection- Producer Tommy Roberson (Terrell, TX) - 01/14/2018

Sun. #11 Rookie HC (2 Cap S) - 57 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 159.75 29 Storey JoLee $399.00 9
1 159.75 29 Thomas Lyric $399.00 9
2 163.5 29 Acree Caitlin $299.00 8
2 163.5 29 Roberson Travis $299.00 8
3 164.05 29 Roberson Tommy $200.00 7
3 164.05 29 Wiley Adam $200.00 7
4 151.37 28 Hight Michelle $100.00 6
4 151.37 28 McElyea David $100.00 6
5 151.66 28 Acree Caitlin $0.00 5
5 151.66 28 Roberson Tommy $0.00 5
6 152.38 28 Schaffner  Dave $0.00 4
6 152.38 28 Sherwood Denny $0.00 4
7 170.47 28 Hochhalter Leah $0.00 3
7 170.47 28 Sherwood  Denny $0.00 3
8 161.82 26 Schaffner ~ Dave $0.00 2
8 161.82 26 Wiley Adam $0.00 2
9 173.94 26 Roberson Travis $0.00 1
9 173.94 26 Smith Raiden $0.00 1
10 175.89 25 Robinson Gage $0.00 0.5
10 175.89 25 Schaffner Dave $0.00 0.5

Sun. #12 HC - 43 teams



Placing Total Time

82.98
82.98
87.25
87.25
98.24
98.24
101.98
101.98
30.47
30.47
38.31
38.31
43.07
43.07
43.53
43.53
45.03
45.03

O W 00O N NOODO UV U b P WWNNR PR

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

DelLude
Hohmann
Enos
Struhall
Altom
McElyea
Field
Smith
DelLude
Hohmann
Hight
Storey
Roberson
Wiley
DelLude
Hochhalter
Hochhalter
Hohmann

First Name

Robert
Greg
Allan
Samantha
Kenneth
David
Trisha
Ryan
Linda
Greg
Michelle
JoLee
Travis
Adam
Robert
Leah
Leah
Greg

Sun. All Levels HC Pick3Draw3 - 28 teams

Placing Total Time

71.48
71.48
72.96
72.96
75.17
75.17
97.08
97.08
36.9
36.9
40.47
40.47
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Knowlton
Smith
DelLude
Hight
Knowlton
McElyea
Hochhalter
Roberson
Altom
DelLude
Roberson
Struhall

Sun. Masters #10HC - 23 teams

Placing Total Time

103.91
103.91
101.46
101.46
116.7
116.7
111.22
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Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
16
16
13

Last Name

Delude
McElyea
Mitcham
Schaffner
Daniel
Goldsmith
Daniel

First Name

Lary
Ryan
Linda
Michelle
Lary
David
Leah
Travis
Kenneth
Linda
Travis
Samantha

First Name

Robert
David
Gary
Dave
Duane
Bradley
Nancy

Amount
Won
$376.00
$376.00
$226.00
$226.00
$151.00
$151.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$403.00
$403.00
$269.00
$269.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$242.00
$242.00
$161.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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4
5
5

111.22
50.21
50.21

13
10
10

Daniel
Delude
Randall

Sun.#6HC/#4 Incentive - 55 teams

Placing
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Total Time

1731
173.1
173.66
173.66
158.7
158.7
168.32
168.32
105.08
105.08
107.75
107.75
112.28
112.28
115.03
115.03
116.54
116.54
104.46
104.46

#4 Incentive

Placing
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Total Time

168.32
168.32
112.28
112.28
104.46
104.46
108.66
108.66

Total
Cattle

28
28
22
22
21
21
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16

Total

19
19
17
17
16
16
13
13

Last Name

Malone
Patty
Daniel
Goldsmith
Goldsmith
Guthrie
Daniel
Randall
DelLude
Wiley
Leach
Malone
Randall
Robinson
Malone
Wiley
Altom
Hohmann
Acree
Robinson

Last Name
Daniel
Randall
Randall
Robinson
Acree
Robinson
Anna
Daniel

Duane
Linda
Randall

First Name

Sierra
Frank
Duane
Bradley
Bradley
Jessica
Nancy
Randall
Linda
Adam
Renee
Sierra
Randall
Mike
Christie
Adam
Kenneth
Greg
Caitlin
Mike

First Name
Nancy
Randall
Randall
Mike
Caitlin
Mike
Sherri
Duane

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$308.00
$308.00
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00
$77.00
$77.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
$77.00
$77.00
$58.00
$58.00
$38.00
$38.00
$19.00
$19.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
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